
GIRLS M 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 

Project File 

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 

Admission for Classes-Transition to VIII for the A/Y-2024 
You are requested to bring the following amount to collect the Text-Books and Text-Book Covers for the 
Academic Session 2024. Please tender exact amount to avoid complication. (Cash Only) 

Total Amount 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 

Project File 
Total Amount 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 

Project File 
Total Amount 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 

Project File 
Total Amount 

Bengali 
Class- Transition 

2390.00 

Project File 

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 
email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in 

Date: 23.11.2023 

100.00 
60.00 

2550.00 

Bengali 
3435.00 

Class- I 

105.00 
60.00 

3600.00 

Bengali 
4480.00 

110.00 

Total Amount 

60.00 

4650.00 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 

Total Amount 

Revised Notice 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Book Cover 
Project File 

Hindi 
2145.00 

Class- IV 

95.00 
60.00 

2300.00 

Hindi 
3980.00 

60.00 

4150.00 

Hindi 
4940.00 

100.00 
60.00 

S100.00 

110.00 105.00 

Bengali 
2600.00 

90.00 
60.00 

2750.00 
(For Existing 

Students only) 

3170.00 

Class- Nursery 
Bengali Hindi 
3055.00 3075.00 

120.00 

135.00 115.00 

60.00 
3350.00 

(For New 
Students only) 

60.00 
3250.00 

Class- II 

Bengali 
3835.00 

Class- VII 

Class 

60.00 

3250.00 

60.00 60.00 

5000.00 

Hindi 

Bengali Hindi 
4860.00 5270.00 

Hindi 

4310.00 

80.00 120.00 

3130.00 
60.00 

60.00 

5450.00 

60.00 
3250.00 
(For Existing 
Students only) 
3700.00 

90.00 

130.00 

60.00 
3850.00 

(For New 
Students only) 

60.00 

Class- K.G. 

Bengali 
3790.00 

100.00 
60.00 

3950.00 

Bengali 
4030.00 

110.00 

Class- III 

60.00 
4200.00 

Bengali 
2645.00 

Bengali 

95.00 
60.00 

2800.00 
(For Existing 

Students only) 

3125.00 

Class- VI 

Class- VIII 

115.00 
60.00 

3300.00 
(For New 

Students only) 

2690.00 
100.00 
60.00 

2850.00 
(For Existing Students 

only) 

2840.00 
100.00 
60.00 

Hindi 

3000.00 

3775.00 

(For New Students only 

115.00 

3950.00 
60.00 

Hindi 
4460.00 

110.00 
60.00 

4630.00 

Hindi 
3025.00 

115.00 
60.00 

3200.00 
(For Existing 

Students only) 

3590.00 
100.00 
60.00 

3750.00 
(For New 

Students only) 

Date of collection of Text-Books & Text Book Cover (For New Students who taken admission on 
13.10.2023) 28.11.2023 at 11.00 a.m. 

Headmistress 
Christ Church Girls' High Schon 

Dum Duum 

4000.00 4500.00 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

