

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email: christchurchschool@ccghs.in

Date: 23.11.2023

Revised Notice

Admission for Classes-Transition to VIII for the A/Y-2024

You are requested to bring the following amount to collect the Text-Books and Text-Book Covers for the Academic Session 2024. Please tender exact amount to avoid complication. (Cash Only)

	Class- Transition		Class- Nursery		Class- K.G.	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	2390.00	2145.00	3055.00	3075.00	3790.00	3775.00
Cost of Book Cover	100.00	95.00	135.00	115.00	100.00	115.00
Project File	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
Total Amount	2550.00	2300.00	3250.00	3250.00	3950.00	3950.00

	Class- I		Class- II		Class- III	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	3435.00	3980.00	3835.00	4310.00	4030.00	4460.00
Cost of Book Cover	105.00	110.00	105.00	130.00	110.00	110.00
Project File	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
Total Amount	3600.00	4150.00	4000.00	4500.00	4200.00	4630.00

	Class- IV		Class- V		Class- VI	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	4480.00	4940.00	4860.00	5270.00	2645.00	3025.00
Cost of Book Cover	110.00	100.00	80.00	120.00	95.00	115.00
Project File	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
Total Amount	4650.00	5100.00	5000.00	5450.00	2800.00 (For Existing Students only)	3200.00 (For Existing Students only)
Cost of Text Books					3125.00	3590.00
Cost of Book Cover					115.00	100.00
Project File					60.00	60.00
Total Amount					3300.00 (For New Students only)	3750.00 (For New Students only)

	Class	Class- VIII	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali
Cost of Text Books	2600.00	3130.00	2690.00
Cost of Book Cover	90.00	60.00	100.00
Project File	60.00	60.00	60.00
Total Amount	2750.00	3250.00	2850.00
	(For Existing Students only)	(For Existing Students only)	(For Existing Students only)
Cost of Text Books	3170.00	3700.00	2840.00
Cost of Book Cover	120.00	90.00	100.00
Project File	60.00	60.00	60.00
Total Amount	3350.00	3850.00	3000.00
	(For New Students only)	(For New Students only)	(For New Students only

Date of collection of Text-Books & Text Book Cover (For New Students who taken admission on

13.10.2023) : 28.11.2023 at 11.00 a.m.

Headmistress
Christ Church Girls' High School
Dum Dum